Legras 4-aks 91,8m3 VBK automatpresenning,

Walkingfloor

Basis
Type
Aksel
Stand

Registration
Year

Ref. no.
Fabriksny

Brakes
Drum brakes

Tyres

Dimensions

1st axle tyres L-R%
2nd axle tyres L-R%
3rd axle tyres L-R%
4th axle tyres L-R%

Trailers
4

Ny

2025
5125

385/65 R22,5"
100-100
100-100
100-100
100-100

Chassis

Total axle load
Axle type
Airsuspension

Poulsen Trucks & Trailers ApS
Vrgndingvej 8A
8700 Horsens

Seelger

Poulsen Trucks & Trailers ApS
mail@poulsentrucks.com

+45 74 67 11 12

+45 74 67 11 12

Weight
30.000kg Loading capacity
BPW  Total weight

v Empty weight

Technical total axle load

Kingpin pressure
1st axle lifting

Self-track steering axle

Wheelbase axle 1-2
Wheelbase axle 3-4
Wheelbase axle 2-3
Fifth wheel height

truck body / box
Bottom

36.000kg
18.000kg

W
4 Inside width

Length inside

1.310mm Inside height front

1.310mm
1.310mm
1.150mm

Inside height rear

38.000kg
48.000kg
10.000kg

13mm
13.515mm
2.480mm
2.700mm
2.775mm
























